6:00 p.m.
6:01 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

TOWN OF UNDERHILL
SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
Underhill Town Hall
Tuesday, December 15, 2015, 6:00 p.m.
Call Selectboard Meeting to Order/Adjustments to Agenda
Public Comment Period
Appointment of Acting Zoning Administrator

Zoning Administrator position

Adjourn Selectboard Special Meeting (tentative)



